SP Borzymin ZS-P_1 Rypin SP 3 Rypin SP Sosnowo
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[[SHISHS)
[[SHISHS)
[[SHISHS)

CHLOPCY

Drozdowski Jakub
Lewicki Kacper
418 pkt. Milarski Jakub 10,00
Mularz Jakub
Ostrowski Bartosz

SP Borzymin

Jenczewski Igor
Pucinski Igor
285 pkt. Debinski Antoni
tawicki Wiktor
Bejger Marcel

Kozminski Alan
[Zelazkowski Gabriel
527 pkt. Molinski Bartosz
Nicpon Franciszek
Rentflejsz Tymon

SP 3 Rypin

SP Sosnowo
Debski Adam
Fosinski Hubert
459 pkt. Machalski Bartosz
Menc Maciej
Stankiewicz Kacper
SP 3 Rypin PK
Krajewski Michat PK
75 pkt.

SP Borzymin PK

Swierczynski Michat PK

71 pkt.

o|o|o]e




#ADR!

0 pkt.

0 pkt.

0 pkt.

0 pkt.

0 pkt.




0 pkt
0 pkt
0 pkt.
0 pkt
0 pkt
0 pkt.




A AR
AL

0 pkt
0 pkt
0 pkt
0 pkt.
0 pkt
0 pkt
0 pkt



LR

0 pkt
0 pkt
0 pkt
0 pkt.
0 pkt
0 pkt
0 pkt



1R

0 pkt
0 pkt
0 pkt
0 pkt.
0 pkt
0 pkt
0 pkt



0 pkt.

0 pkt.







